
 

 

Term Dates for 2019-20  
 
 
 
 
Michaelmas Term  
 
Term starts Monday 2 September 2019 
 
Half Term Saturday 19 October to Sunday 3 November 2019 
 
Term ends Wednesday 18 December 2019 
 
 
 
 
Lent Term  
 
Term starts Monday 6 January 2020 
 
Half Term Saturday 15 February to Sunday 23 February 2020 
 
Term ends Friday 27 March 2020 
 
 
 
 
Trinity Term  
 
Term starts Monday 20 April 2020 
 
Half Term Saturday 23 May to Sunday 31 May 2020 
 
Term ends Friday 3 July 2020 (extended due to COVID-19 situation)   
 
 
NB The May bank holiday in 2020 will move from Monday 4 May to Friday 8 May to mark the 
75th anniversary of VE Day (no school) 


